Expo Vendors Listed by Contract

MAPPO - MA Association of Public Purchasing Officials 803
Massachusetts Library System, Inc. 800
Massachusetts Operational Services Division 800
MFAA - Mass. Facilities Adminstrators Assoc. 802
MHEC Help Desk 603
SB Photography 601
A01 Appliances, Air Conditioners and Food Service Equipment
B and G Restaurant Supply Inc 210
Kittredge Equipment Company Inc 331
MicroFridge, Intirion Corp. 412
Percy's 530
BO1 Graduation Regalia, Judicial Robes, Class Rings and Other Related Products
Jostens Inc 526
Oak Hall Industries, L.P. 237
Prize Possessions 413
Signature Announcements, Inc. 200
University Cap & Gown-Balfour 327
B0O5 Graphic Arts, Drafting, Educational Aids; Products, Supplies & Services
Canon Business Solutions Inc 614
Kurtz Bros. 510
B11 Multi-Media Equipment & Services
ACT 3D Equipment & Service 419
B & H Photo Video Inc 312
Barbizon Light 541
CBS/XEROX 513
CCS Presentation Systems 229-231
CDW Government LLC 434
Connection Public Sector Solutions 305
Pro AV Systems Inc 236
Red Thread Spaces LLC dba Red Thread 605
Wassmann Audio Video, Inc. 636
B13 Print, Copy and Mailing Products and Services
Dupli Envelope & Graphics Corp 241
B14 Athletics, Gym and Field - Equipment, Uniforms and Supplies
M.E. O'Brien & Sons, Inc. 233
New England Recreation Group, Inc. 209
School Health Corporation 316
Systematics, Inc. 206
B15 Event Equipment Rentals and Services
Immedia, Inc. 217
B16 Athletics: Strength Equipment & Cardio Machines, Sales, Service, Installation,
Free Motion Fitness 504
New England Fitness Distributors, Inc. 321
CO05 Mattresses, Bedding and Linen, and Hospitality Supplies and Services
Bob Barker Company, Inc. 613
Bourdon's Institutional Sales 205
Ecin Industries, Inc. 700
MassCor 208
CO07 FEurniture
Allseating Corporation 337
Broadway Office Interiors 701



CO07 Furniture

Expo Vendors Listed by Contract

Computer Comforts Inc
Conklin Office Furniture
Creative Office Pavilion
Donnegan Systems Inc
Egan Visual Inc

Foliot Furniture Inc
Global Industries, Inc.
Hale Manufacturing Company
Herman Miller Inc

Kl

Kimball Office, Inc.
Lexington Group, Inc.
Longo Associates Inc
Moduform, Inc.
Neudorfer, Inc.

Office Resources, Inc.
Pro AV Systems Inc

ProSystems Installation Inc. dba PSINew England
Red Thread Spaces LLC dba Red Thread

Robert H. Lord Co., Inc.
Sauder Education

Savoy Contract Furniture
Seating Inc

Staples Advantage
Systematics, Inc.

This End Up Furniture
Transformations Furniture
Trearc Brands, Inc. DBA EKO
Virco Mfg Corp

403
435
306
313
341
429
428
610

402
406
328-330
411
334
104
242
236
416
605
224
418
101
314
343
206
309
230
339
345

D03 Safety Products, Supplies & Services: EH&S, Custodial, Occupational, Fire,

Airgas USA LLC.
Cintas Corporation
Fisher Scientific

The Durkin Company

D04 Gases: Pure, Specialty, Liquid, Dry Ice & Related Equipment, Supplies &

Airgas USA LLC.

Middlesex Gases & Technologies, Inc.
D05 Life Science Educational/Research Related Specimens/Live

Fisher Scientific

D21 Electronic Test Equipment

Continental Resources Inc
TestEquity LLC

D25 Laboratory & Science Equipment, Supplies, Services & Chemicals

Alert Scientific Inc

B & H Photo Video Inc
Cintas Corporation
Creative Office Pavilion
Fisher Scientific
Krackeler Scientific Inc
Longo Associates Inc
Wilkem Scientific

103
609
508
612

103
704

508

336
624

216
312
609
306
508
438
411
439



Expo Vendors Listed by Contract
D26 Biological Safety Cabinets, Cleaning, Certification, Maintenance, Repair &

Alert Scientific Inc 216
D32 Medical / Dental Equipment, Supplies and Service
School Health Corporation 316
EO3 Furniture: Repair/Remanufactured/Pre-owned and Upholstery/Panel Cleaning
Creative Office Pavilion 306
R-Squared Office Panels & Furniture, Inc. 102
EO5 Fire/Security/Emergency Communication: Equipment, Service & Supplies
BCM Controls Corporation 433
Cintas Corporation 609
Clark Security Products 409
FTG Technologies 604
Galaxy Integrated Technologies Inc 235
Johnson Controls 619
Kratos Public Safety & Security Solutions, Inc. 505
Pasek Corporation 303
Siemens Industry Inc 502
SimplexGrinnell 614
Sonitrol New England 702
Systematics, Inc. 206
FO03 Mail Room
Pitney Bowes Inc 514
F04 Software
Connection Public Sector Solutions 305
Continental Resources Inc 336
PCMG/En Pointe Technologies 628
Software House Int'l 607
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. 521
FO5 Technology
AKUITY Technologies 436
B & H Photo Video Inc 312
Beacon Telecom, Inc. 426
BostonTech Partners, Inc. 606
CDW Government LLC 434
Connection Public Sector Solutions 305
Continental Resources Inc 336
CSDNET 317
CTS Services Inc 215
Dyntek Services 525
e-Plus of New England 325
FTG Technologies 604
Island Tech Services, LLC 211
Micros Northeast Inc 329
Ockers Company 408
OnX Enterprise Solutions 421
PCMG/En Pointe Technologies 628
Pyramid Technology Services Inc 304
SMS/Curvature 430
Software House Int'l 607
Sonitrol New England 702
VoDaVi Technologies, LLC 404

Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. 521



Expo Vendors Listed by Contract

FO7 Copiers, Digital Duplicators & Fax: Equipment, Supplies & Maintenance
Canon Business Solutions Inc 614
Konica Minolta Business Solutions 431
Kyocera New England 338
Ricoh Americas Corporation 27
Riso Inc 340
Toshiba America Business Solutions Inc 407
F11 Promotional Products, Awards & Flags/Banners
Imprint Express Inc 409
Prize Possessions 413
Promo Warehouse 218
RazzmTazz Promotions LLC 213
Silver Screen Design 427
F15 Office Supplies
Kurtz Bros. 510
Staples Advantage 343
F20 Document / E-Media Services: Scanning, Storage, Destruction & Shredding
Ricoh Americas Corporation 27
GO02 Exterior Maintenance, Equipment, Repair, Supplies and Service
CCE Golf Cars 415-417
Favreau Forestry, LLC 100
HD Supply 332
Hillyard-RoVic 442
Turf Products Corp 516
G03 Motors, Pumps, Compressors, Controls, HVYAC & Services
Brierly Lombard and Company, Inc. 414
Johnson Controls 619
G11 Flooring: Coverings and Related Supplies and Services
Allston Supply 204
Interface Americas, Inc. 315
Shaw Contract Group 335
Shaw Industries Inc dba Patcraft 626
Shaw Industries Inc dba Philadelphia Commercial Flooring 616
State Contract Carpet Co LLC 611
The Mohawk Group 527
G12 Uniforms, Body Armor, Occupational Apparel and Accessories and Service
Bob Barker Company, Inc. 613
Cintas Corporation 609
MG Products LLC 207
Pop Tops Sportswear 534
RazzmTazz Promotions LLC 213
G13 Moving Services , Supplies & Storage Containers
Consumers Relocation Services Inc 703
Personal Movers/Atlas Van Lines 503
Roger Sitterly and Son/ Atlas Van Lines 600
G14 Plumbing, Heating, Fixtures & Service
HD Supply 332
Power & Process, Inc. 517
ThermaXX, LLC 519
TORRCO 543
G17 Custodial Cleaning Equipment and Supplies
Allston Supply 204



G17
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Custodial Cleaning Equipment and Supplies

G19

C &C Janitorial Supplies Inc

HD Supply

Hillyard-RoVic

M D Stetson

Milhench Supply Company

The Durkin Company
Facilities-Maintenance, Repair & Operations (MRO)

G24

Fastenal Company

Filter Sales and Service, Inc.

Hampden Zimmerman Electric

HD Supply

MSC Industrial Supply Co.

ProSystems Installation Inc. dba PSINew England
Signage-Design, Fabrication, Install, Repair & Maintenance

G25

Go Graphix

Pro AV Systems Inc

Shanahan Sound & Electronics, Inc.

Sunshine Sign Company, Inc.
Asset Recovery/Ewaste & Recycling Services

Environmental Integrity Company, LLC
IRN: The Reuse Network
PC Survivors of MA
SMS/Curvature
Software House Int'l
Facility Maintenance and Energy: Assessment and Software

B2Q Associates
SourceOne, Inc.
Integrated Pest Management, Products and Services

Pest End, Inc.
Temporary Help Services
The Resource Connection
Network Infrastructure Services
TPx Communications
IT Project Services
AKUITY Technologies
Boston Data Group Inc
e-Plus of New England
FTG Technologies
Rolta AdvizeX
Vehicle Rental & Sharing
Enterprise Holdings
Airport Parking & Transportation
Executive Valet Parking
Library: Books and Media
Baker & Taylor, Inc.
DAI LLC
Ingram Library Services Inc.
Subscription Management Service
WT Cox Information Services
Library Equipment, Software & Service
Donnegan Systems Inc

202
332
442
618
405
612

238-240
239
537
332
706
416

602
236
441-443
507

310
437
219
430
607

538
511

212
214
620
436
506
325
604
440
308
512
528
705
542
518

313
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L53 Library Equipment, Software & Service
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. 521




