	MAPPO - MA Association of Public Purchasing Officials	803
	Massachusetts Library System, Inc.	800
	Massachusetts Operational Services Division	800
	MFAA - Mass. Facilities Adminstrators Assoc.	802
	MHEC Help Desk	603
	SB Photography	601
A01	Appliances, Air Conditioners and Food Service Equipment	
7 10 1	B and G Restaurant Supply Inc	210
	Kittredge Equipment Company Inc	331
	MicroFridge, Intirion Corp.	412
	Percy's	530
D04	Graduation Regalia, Judicial Robes, Class Rings and Other Related Pro	
<u>DU I</u>	Jostens Inc	
		526
	Oak Hall Industries, L.P.	237
	Prize Possessions	413
	Signature Announcements, Inc.	200
	University Cap & Gown-Balfour	327
<u>B05</u>	Graphic Arts, Drafting, Educational Aids; Products, Supplies & Services	
	Canon Business Solutions Inc	614
	Kurtz Bros.	510
<u>B11</u>	Multi-Media Equipment & Services	
	ACT 3D Equipment & Service	419
	B & H Photo Video Inc	312
	Barbizon Light	541
	CBS/XEROX	513
	CCS Presentation Systems	229-23
	CDW Government LLC	434
	Connection Public Sector Solutions	305
	Pro AV Systems Inc	236
	Red Thread Spaces LLC dba Red Thread	605
	Wassmann Audio Video, Inc.	636
R13	Print, Copy and Mailing Products and Services	030
<u> </u>	Dupli Envelope & Graphics Corp	241
D11	Athletics, Gym and Field - Equipment, Uniforms and Supplies	2 <del>4</del> I
<u>D14</u>	M.E. O'Brien & Sons, Inc.	222
		233
	New England Recreation Group, Inc.	209
	School Health Corporation	316
D.4.5	Systematics, Inc.	206
<u>B15</u>	Event Equipment Rentals and Services	
	Immedia, Inc.	217
<u>B16</u>	Athletics: Strength Equipment & Cardio Machines, Sales, Service, Instal	<u>lation,</u>
	Free Motion Fitness	504
	New England Fitness Distributors, Inc.	321
<u>C05</u>	Mattresses, Bedding and Linen, and Hospitality Supplies and Services	
	Bob Barker Company, Inc.	613
	Bourdon's Institutional Sales	205
	Ecin Industries, Inc.	700
	MassCor	208
C07	Furniture	
	Allseating Corporation	337
	Broadway Office Interiors	701
	Diodattay Office Interiore	, , ,

<u>C07</u>	<u>Furniture</u>	
	Computer Comforts Inc	403
	Conklin Office Furniture	435
	Creative Office Pavilion	306
	Donnegan Systems Inc	313
	Egan Visual Inc	341
	Foliot Furniture Inc	429
	Global Industries, Inc.	428
	Hale Manufacturing Company	610
	Herman Miller Inc	
	KI	402
	Kimball Office, Inc.	406
	Lexington Group, Inc.	328-330
	Longo Associates Inc	411
	Moduform, Inc.	334
	Neudorfer, Inc.	104
	Office Resources, Inc.	242
	Pro AV Systems Inc	236
	ProSystems Installation Inc. dba PSINew England	416
	Red Thread Spaces LLC dba Red Thread	605
	Robert H. Lord Co., Inc.	224
	Sauder Education	418
	Savoy Contract Furniture	101
	Seating Inc	314
	Staples Advantage	343
	Systematics, Inc.	206
	This End Up Furniture	309
	Transformations Furniture	230
	Trearc Brands, Inc. DBA EKO	339
	Virco Mfg Corp	345
D03	Safety Products, Supplies & Services: EH&S, Custodial, Occupational, Fir	<u>e,</u>
	Airgas USA LLC.	103
	Cintas Corporation	609
	Fisher Scientific	508
	The Durkin Company	612
<u>D04</u>	Gases: Pure, Specialty, Liquid, Dry Ice & Related Equipment, Supplies &	
	Airgas USA LLC.	103
	Middlesex Gases & Technologies, Inc.	704
<u>D05</u>	Life Science Educational/Research Related Specimens/Live	
	Fisher Scientific	508
<u>D21</u>	Electronic Test Equipment	
	Continental Resources Inc	336
	TestEquity LLC	624
<u>D25</u>	Laboratory & Science Equipment, Supplies, Services & Chemicals	
	Alert Scientific Inc	216
	B & H Photo Video Inc	312
	Cintas Corporation	609
	Creative Office Pavilion	306
	Fisher Scientific	508
	Krackeler Scientific Inc	438
	Longo Associates Inc	411
	Wilkem Scientific	439

<u>D26</u>	Biological Safety Cabinets, Cleaning, Certification, Maintenance, Repair &	
<b>D</b> 00		216
<u>D32</u>	Medical / Dental Equipment, Supplies and Service	040
E00	· ·	316
<u>E03</u>	Furniture: Repair/Remanufactured/Pre-owned and Upholstery/Panel Clear	_
		306
EOE	,	102
<u>=03</u>	Fire/Security/Emergency Communication: Equipment, Service & Supplies	422
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	433
	· ·	609
	•	409
	•	604
		235
		619
		505
	·	303
	•	502
	·	614
	•	702
E00		206
F03	Mail Room	
E0.4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	514
F04		
		305
		336
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	628
		607
<b>505</b>		521
<u>F05</u>	<u>Technology</u>	
	3	436
		312
	•	426
	,	606
		434
		305
		336
		317
		215
		525
	<u> </u>	325
	<u> </u>	604
	·	211
		329
	·	408
	•	421
		628
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	304
		430
		607
	<u> </u>	702
		404
	Whalley Computer Associates, Inc.	521

<u>F07</u>	Copiers, Digital Duplicators & Fax: Equipment, Supplies & Maintenance	
	Canon Business Solutions Inc	614
	Konica Minolta Business Solutions	431
	Kyocera New England	338
	Ricoh Americas Corporation	27
	Riso Inc	340
	Toshiba America Business Solutions Inc	407
<u>F11</u>	Promotional Products, Awards & Flags/Banners	
	Imprint Express Inc	409
	Prize Possessions	413
	Promo Warehouse	218
	RazzmTazz Promotions LLC	213
	Silver Screen Design	427
<u>F15</u>	Office Supplies	
	Kurtz Bros.	510
	Staples Advantage	343
F20	Document / E-Media Services: Scanning, Storage, Destruction & Shredding	<u>ng</u>
	Ricoh Americas Corporation	27
G02	Exterior Maintenance, Equipment, Repair, Supplies and Service	
	CCE Golf Cars	415-417
	Favreau Forestry, LLC	100
	HD Supply	332
	Hillyard-RoVic	442
	Turf Products Corp	516
G03	Motors, Pumps, Compressors, Controls, HVAC & Services	
	Brierly Lombard and Company, Inc.	414
	Johnson Controls	619
G11	Flooring: Coverings and Related Supplies and Services	
	Allston Supply	204
	Interface Americas, Inc.	315
	Shaw Contract Group	335
	Shaw Industries Inc dba Patcraft	626
	Shaw Industries Inc dba Philadelphia Commercial Flooring	616
	State Contract Carpet Co LLC	611
	The Mohawk Group	527
G12	Uniforms, Body Armor, Occupational Apparel and Accessories and Service	е
	Bob Barker Company, Inc.	 613
	Cintas Corporation	609
	MG Products LLC	207
	Pop Tops Sportswear	534
	RazzmTazz Promotions LLC	213
G13	Moving Services , Supplies & Storage Containers	
	Consumers Relocation Services Inc	703
	Personal Movers/Atlas Van Lines	503
	Roger Sitterly and Son/ Atlas Van Lines	600
<u>G14</u>	Plumbing, Heating, Fixtures & Service	
	HD Supply	332
	Power & Process, Inc.	517
	ThermaXX, LLC	519
	TORRCO	543
G17	Custodial Cleaning Equipment and Supplies	
	Allston Supply	204

<u>G17</u>	Custodial Cleaning Equipment and Supplies	
	C &C Janitorial Supplies Inc	202
	HD Supply	332
	Hillyard-RoVic	442
	M D Stetson	618
	Milhench Supply Company	405
	The Durkin Company	612
<u>G19</u>	Facilities-Maintenance, Repair & Operations (MRO)	
	Fastenal Company	238-240
	Filter Sales and Service, Inc.	239
	Hampden Zimmerman Electric	537
	HD Supply	332
	MSC Industrial Supply Co.	706
	ProSystems Installation Inc. dba PSINew England	416
G24	Signage-Design, Fabrication, Install, Repair & Maintenance	
	Go Graphix	602
	Pro AV Systems Inc	236
	Shanahan Sound & Electronics, Inc.	441-443
	Sunshine Sign Company, Inc.	507
G25	Asset Recovery/Ewaste & Recycling Services	
	Environmental Integrity Company, LLC	310
	IRN: The Reuse Network	437
	PC Survivors of MA	219
	SMS/Curvature	430
	Software House Int'l	607
G29	Facility Maintenance and Energy: Assessment and Software	
	B2Q Associates	538
	SourceOne, Inc.	511
G30	Integrated Pest Management, Products and Services	
	Pest End, Inc.	212
<u>J03</u>	Temporary Help Services	
	The Resource Connection	214
<u>J04</u>	Network Infrastructure Services	
	TPx Communications	620
<u>J06</u>	IT Project Services	
	AKUITY Technologies	436
	Boston Data Group Inc	506
	e-Plus of New England	325
	FTG Technologies	604
	Rolta AdvizeX	440
L02	Vehicle Rental & Sharing	
	Enterprise Holdings	308
L04	Airport Parking & Transportation	
	Executive Valet Parking	512
<u>L51</u>	<u>Library: Books and Media</u>	
	Baker & Taylor, Inc.	528
	DAILLC	705
	Ingram Library Services Inc.	542
<u>L52</u>	Subscription Management Service	
	WT Cox Information Services	518
<u>L53</u>	Library Equipment, Software & Service	
_	Donnegan Systems Inc	313

<u>L53</u> <u>Library Equipment, Software & Service</u>
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc.

521